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Ergebnisliste

Gaubestenkampfe

Geratturnen mannlich

Pirmasens, 10.Mai 2014




WK 410

1. Paul Frevel
2. Wiladimir Engelhart

WK 408

Johann Wunderberg
Aaron Baumann
Sergej Grund

Noah Breiner

Ll R

WK 407

1. Jonas Jahn

Gaubestenkampfe Geratturnen mannlich
Westpfalz - Turngau
Pirmasens, 10. Mai 2014

Pflicht - 4 - Kampf

VT Zweibriicken
VT Zweibriicken

2003
2003

Pflicht - 4 - Kampf

VT Zweibriicken 2005
VT Zweibriicken 2006
VT Zweibriicken 2006
TV Lemberg 2006

Pflicht - 4 - Kampf

TV Lemberg 2007

Jahrgang 2003/2004

Boden Sprung Barren
60 12,80 60 1430 60 13,30
50 12,50 60 14,00 50 13,20

Jahrgang 2005/2006

Boden Sprung Barren
50 13,20 50 13,50 50 13,70
50 12,40 30 11,60 50 12,60
40 10,80 50 1380 50 12,30
00 000 00 000 00 0,00

Jahrgang 2007 und jlinger

Barren
11,00

Boden
20 10,30 40

Sprung
10,50 4,0

4,0
4,0

40
4,0
40
0,0

4,0

P1-P6

Reck
12,50
12,20

Gesamt
52,90
51,90

P1-P5

Reck
13,00
11,60
10,20

0,00

Gesamt
53,40
48,20
47,10

0,00

P1-P4

Reck
10,50

Gesamt
42,30



